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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaelony King6241
PhTNT

9.775 9.200 9.4758.725 37.175
1 1T 9T 2 1 

1 

Giovanna Berry6242
PhTNT

9.500 9.200 9.1758.950 36.825
11 2T 3T 14 2 

2 

London Coe6239
PhTNT

9.350 9.050 9.4508.850 36.700
18T 4 5 3 3 

3 

Madelyn Quintero6232
Palm Valley

9.525 8.850 9.2509.025 36.650
7T 10T 2 9T 4 

4 

Karen Rivera6214
Jings

9.350 9.150 9.1508.950 36.600
19T 3 4T 15 5 

5 

Kendra Leal6206
Jings

9.200 9.025 9.0009.150 36.375
26 5 1 20T 6 

6 

Averie Closner6208
Jings

9.750 8.650 9.3508.500 36.250
2T 20 18T 5 7T

7T

Reese Marshall6240
PhTNT

9.625 8.875 9.3008.450 36.250
5 9 22T 7 8T

8T

Alyssa Castillo6227
Palm Valley

9.750 8.575 9.1008.775 36.200
3T 23 8 17T 9 

9 

Alana Rodriguez6244
PhTNT

9.450 8.700 9.5008.425 36.075
12T 16T 24 1 10 

10 

Jaden Trevino6202
Jings

9.125 8.800 9.3758.600 35.900
30T 13T 13T 4 11 

11 

Breiann Mata6231
Palm Valley

9.400 8.950 8.6508.800 35.800
15T 8 6T 32T 12 

12 

Rebecca Garcia6204
Jings

9.150 8.625 9.3258.675 35.775
27T 21T 11 6 13 

13 

Carol Ruiz6226
Mary Jane

9.125 8.700 9.0758.800 35.700
31T 17T 7T 19 14 

14 

Ava Moreno6216
Jings

9.400 8.500 9.2508.450 35.600
16T 26T 23T 10T 15 

15 

Fabiana Rivas6201
Jings

9.450 8.150 9.2008.625 35.425
13T 32 12 12T 16 

16 

Yareli Garcia6235
TAGS

9.650 8.700 8.7258.275 35.350
4 18T 27 30 17 

17 

Edmonson Zwetxy6212
Jings

9.375 8.625 8.7008.550 35.250
17 22T 16T 31 18 

18 

Audrina Benavidez6221
Mary Jane

9.525 8.800 8.9257.975 35.225
8T 14T 37 24 19 

19 

Layla Modesto6209
Jings

9.250 8.525 8.9008.500 35.175
23T 24T 19T 25 20 

20 

Mylee Martinez6230
Palm Valley

9.550 9.000 8.6008.000 35.150
6 6T 35T 35T 21 

21 

Gianna Givilancz6229
Palm Valley

9.000 8.850 8.7758.475 35.100
35 11T 21 29 22 

22 

Daniela Elizondo6210
Jings

8.875 8.525 8.9508.575 34.925
38 25T 15 23 23 

23 

Kylie Diaz6228
Palm Valley

9.075 8.700 8.6008.500 34.875
34 19T 20T 36T 24 

24 

Alyssa McDermott6215
Artemov

9.525 7.875 9.2758.150 34.825
9T 34 29T 8 25 

25 
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Belen Berrocal6218
Jings

9.525 8.225 8.6508.350 34.750
10T 29T 25T 33T 26T

26T

Hayley Blanton6243
PhTNT

9.425 7.375 9.2258.725 34.750
14 38 10T 11 27T

27T

Regina Vila6203
Jings

9.250 9.000 9.1257.250 34.625
24T 7T 43 16 28 

28 

Joya Chornopyski6211
Jings

8.925 8.775 8.5508.350 34.600
36 15 26T 37T 29 

29 

Daniela S. Elizondo6207
Jings

8.900 8.200 8.8508.550 34.500
37 31 17T 26 30 

30 

Paola Salazar6205
Jings

8.850 8.500 9.1007.900 34.350
39 27T 39 18T 31 

31 

Madeline Dye6223
Mary Jane

8.825 8.850 8.5508.000 34.225
40 12T 36T 38T 32 

32 

Sarah MacLachlan6236
TAGS

9.350 7.500 8.5508.600 34.000
20T 37 14T 39T 33 

33 

Roberta Martinez6220
Jings

9.250 7.150 9.2008.150 33.750
25T 42 30T 13T 34 

34 

Aalilyah Guzman6224
Mary Jane

8.525 8.225 8.8008.150 33.700
43T 30T 31T 27T 35 

35 

Daniela Godoy6217
Jings

9.150 7.900 9.0007.600 33.650
28T 33 42 21T 36 

36 

Lily Edwards6234
TAGS

9.150 8.350 8.0758.050 33.625
29T 28 32T 44 37 

37 

Camila Alfaro6213
Jings

9.350 7.550 8.8007.850 33.550
21T 36 40 28T 38T

38T

Lara Salas6225
Mary Jane

9.100 7.850 8.4258.175 33.550
33 35 28 41 39T

39T

Aubree Denton6238
TAGS

9.300 6.750 8.6258.050 32.725
22 44 33T 34 40 

40 

Gabbie Trunnell6233
Palm Valley

9.125 7.350 8.1007.800 32.375
32T 39 41 43 41 

41 

Katiana Perez6222
Mary Jane

8.525 7.250 8.5258.050 32.350
44T 40T 34T 40 42 

42 

Ximena Guerra6219
Jings

8.800 7.250 9.0006.950 32.000
41 41T 44 22T 43 

43 

Daniela Diaz6237
TAGS

8.550 7.000 8.4007.950 31.900
42 43 38 42 44 

44 

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copyright 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics


